

02nd July, 2024

To,

Corporate Relations Department, BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

<u>Sub: Intimation towards loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 512463

BSE Scrip ID : LLOYDSENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation from its Registrar and Share Transfer Agent - Bigshare Services Private Limited, regarding loss of share certificates by a shareholder, the details of which are given below:

Sr		Folio Number(s)	Certificate Number	Distinctive N	Number of Shares	
NO.	Silai elioluei			From	То	Silaies
1.	G C SHARMA	0000345	1282	808936	809935	1000

The duplicate share certificate will be issued only after compliance of required formalities.

We request you to inform all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any manner.

We are enclosing herewith the intimation letter which we have received from our Registrars and Share Transfer Agent - Bigshare Service Private Limited and Shareholder for your kind information and record.

For & on behalf of Lloyds Enterprises Limited (Formerly known as Shree Global Tradefin Limited)

Pranjal Mahapure
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACS: 69408 Encl: a/a

LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

(Formerly known as- Shree Global Tradefin Limited)



Pranjal Mahapure <ppmahapure@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240701 LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0000345

1 message

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Mon, Jul 1, 2024 at 7:46 PM

To: sgtl2008@gmail.com, ppmahapure@lloyds.in

Cc: Bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED FV1	1282	808936	809935	0000345	1000	G C SHARMA		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.



To,

BIGSHARES SERVICES PVT LTD
OFFICE NO.S6-2,PINNACLE BUSINESS PARK,6TH FLOOR
NEXT TO AHURA CENTRE
MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD,ANDHERI (EAST)
MUMBAI 400093
69654

SUB: TRAMSMISSION CUM ISSUE OF DUPLICATE CERTIFICATES.

Respected Sir,

I, Neelam Sharma (Appliant) writing to you on behalf of my siblings. in order to request you for a transfer of ownership and issue of duplicate shares of the following physical shares currently in the name of my deceased father G.C.Sharma (complete name Gulab Chand Sharma). As per telephonic conversation and a mail on 19th June 2024 The share details are as follows:

Company: Lloyds enterprises

Folio number: 0000345 Number of shares: 1000

We got the letter for kyc updation dated 30th march 2024 on his original address. We don't have the original share certificate with us, either they were undelivered as he is no more now or misplaced from our side. Please look into the matter and do the needful.

Please let us know the further procedure.

Sending you here with the list of documents as follows.

- 1) DEATH CERTIFICATE of share holder and the spouse DULY ATTESTED
- 2) FAMILY CERTIFICATE (Legal heir certificate) with translation
- 3) PANCARD AND AADHAR CARD WITH SELF ATTESTATION OF NEELAM SHARMA
- 4) PANCARD AND AADHAR CARD of the share holder
- 5) Applicant's CML copy (self attested)

•	
Thanking you	
Neelan Sharing	BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Neelam Sharma	RECEIVED
8-3-988/C/301, SAI KIRAN APA	RTMENTS 2, Subject to Verification
NAGARJUNA NAGAR COLONY	, SRI NAGAR COLONY,
HYDERABAD	0 1 JUL 2024
TELANGANA - 500073	
ashishneelamsh@gmail.com	A. C.
phone: 8143729837	- A STATE OF THE S
	Sign.: